
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
15005 East Hampton Circle

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 39 X 15 X 7 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250521-1503001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77071

SHIP DATE: 20MAY25
ACTWGT: 20.28 LB
CAD: 261255818/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Selena Jaramillo
Selena Jaramillo

1557 9th Ave

13092038819
East Moline IL 61244 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/E

A3
6/

59
F2

8814 1364 6807

     61244

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8814 1364 6807


